

Form 605Corporations Act 2001
Section 671B**Notice of ceasing to be a substantial holder**

To Company Name/Scheme _____

ACN/ARSN _____

1. Details of substantial holder(1)

Name _____

ACN/ARSN (if applicable) _____

The holder ceased to be a
substantial holder on

/ /

The previous notice was given to the company on

/ /

The previous notice was dated

/ /

2. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest (2) of the substantial holder or an associate (3) in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Date of change	Person whose relevant interest changed	Nature of change (4)	Consideration given in relation to change(5)	Class (6) and number of securities affected	Person's votes affected

3. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (3) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (7) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	Nature of association

4. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name	Address

Signature

print name _____

capacity _____

sign here _____

date / /

HUNTER HALL INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LTD (A.C.N. 063 081 612)
ANNEXURES TO FORM 603
EUREKA GROUP HOLDINGS LTD

ANNEXURE A:

Hunter Hall Investment Management Limited (A.C.N. 063 081 612)
 Hunter Hall International Limited (A.C.N. 059 300 426)
 Hunter Hall Global Value Limited (A.C.N. 107 462 966)
 Hampshire Assets & Services Pty Ltd (A.C.N. 059 790 395) Aubigny Investments Pty Limited (A.C.N. 156 613 026), Zeppelin Investments Pty Ltd (A.C.N. 122 550 369) and Peter James Hall

ANNEXURE B:

Holder of Relevant Interest	Person registered and entitled to be Registered as Holder	Nature of relevant Interest	Class and Number of Shares
Hunter Hall Investment Management Ltd	JP Morgan Chase Bank, N.A. as the Custodian of the Hunter Hall Value Growth Trust, Hunter Hall High Conviction Equities Trust, and Hunter Hall Global Value Limited	Hunter Hall Investment Management Limited has the power to control the vote attached to the securities, and the power to exercise control over the disposal of securities as: <ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Responsible Entity for the Hunter Hall Value Growth Trust (5,610,228 ORD), Hunter Hall Australian Value Trust (345,599 ORD), Hunter Hall Global Deep Green Trust (182,696 ORD), Hunter Hall High Conviction Equities Trust (634,972 ORD) and • Investment Manager for Hunter Hall Global Value Limited (3,184,583 ORD) 	9,958,078 ORD
Hunter Hall International Limited	As above	Hunter Hall International Ltd has a relevant interest in the said securities, as it wholly owns Hunter Hall Investment Management Limited.	As above
Hampshire Assets & Services Pty Ltd, Aubigny Investments Pty Limited, Zeppelin Investments Pty Ltd and Peter James Hall (Hampshire Associates)	As above	The Hampshire Associates has a relevant interest in the said securities as they hold approximately 24.05% of issued securities in Hunter Hall International Ltd. Hampshire Assets & Services Pty Limited, Aubigny Investments Pty Limited and Zeppelin Investments Pty Ltd are controlled by Peter James Hall.	As above
Hunter Hall Global Value Limited	As above	Hunter Hall Global Value Limited is managed pursuant to an investment management agreement by Hunter Hall Investment Management Ltd. (3,184,583 ORD)	3,184,583 ORD

For personal use only

ANNEXURE C:

Person whose relevant interest changed:

Hunter Hall Investment Management Limited

Hunter Hall International Limited

Hunter Hall Global Value Limited

Hampshire Assets and Services Pty Ltd, Aubigny Investments Pty Limited, Zeppelin

Investments Pty Ltd and Peter James Hall

Peter James Hall

Date of Change	Nature of Change	No. of Shares Affected	Consideration Given in Relation to Change AUD	Cumulative
			Opening Balance:	12,453,495
2-Dec-16	Sale	-300,000.00	211,658.10	12,153,495
28-Dec-16	Sale	-20,250.00	13,683.25	12,133,245
28-Dec-16	Sale	-169,499.00	114,533.18	11,963,746
28-Dec-16	Sale	-10,330.00	6,980.15	11,953,416
28-Dec-16	Sale	-94,870.00	64,105.19	11,858,546
28-Dec-16	Sale	-5,460.00	3,689.41	11,853,086
29-Dec-16	Sale	-1,500.00	1,013.57	11,851,586
29-Dec-16	Sale	-1,500.00	1,013.57	11,850,086
29-Dec-16	Sale	-2,500.00	1,689.29	11,847,586
29-Dec-16	Sale	-1,500.00	1,013.57	11,846,086
29-Dec-16	Sale	-2,000.00	1,351.43	11,844,086
30-Dec-16	Sale	-28,745.00	19,423.46	11,815,341
30-Dec-16	Sale	-16,080.00	10,865.52	11,799,261
30-Dec-16	Sale	-3,430.00	2,317.70	11,795,831
30-Dec-16	Sale	-1,750.00	1,182.50	11,794,081
5-Jan-17	Sale	-42,194.00	28,402.15	11,751,887
5-Jan-17	Sale	-55,569.00	37,405.30	11,696,318
6-Jan-17	Sale	-38,320.00	25,699.22	11,657,998
6-Jan-17	Sale	-2,472.00	1,657.83	11,655,526
11-Jan-17	Sale	-6,660.00	4,476.62	11,648,866
8-Mar-17	Sale	-44,650.00	20,452.73	11,604,216
8-Mar-17	Sale	-14,030.00	6,403.17	11,590,186
8-Mar-17	Sale	-82,030.00	37,575.31	11,508,156
8-Mar-17	Sale	-25,780.00	11,765.76	11,482,376
8-Mar-17	Sale	-724,809.00	332,011.82	10,757,567
8-Mar-17	Sale	-227,759.00	103,947.23	10,529,808
8-Mar-17	Sale	-23,600.00	10,810.41	10,506,208
8-Mar-17	Sale	-7,420.00	3,386.43	10,498,788
8-Mar-17	Sale	-411,420.00	188,458.33	10,087,368
8-Mar-17	Sale	-129,290.00	59,006.83	9,958,078
Balance held as at 08th March 2017				9,958,078
% held as at 8th March 2017 based on shares on issue 231,047,873				4.31 %

ANNEXURE D:

NAME	ADDRESS
Hunter Hall International Limited	Level 2, 56 Pitt Street SYDNEY NSW 2000
Hunter Hall Investment Management Limited	Level 2, 56 Pitt Street SYDNEY NSW 2000
Hunter Hall Global Value Limited	Level 2, 56 Pitt Street SYDNEY NSW 2000
Hampshire Associates	Level 2, 56 Pitt Street SYDNEY NSW 2000

These 3 pages comprise the Annexures A to D referred to in the Form, Notice of Initial Substantial Holder.



Paula Ferrao
Chief Financial Officer
Dated 10/03/2017

For personal use only